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B.Tech. Computer Science and Engineering Semester-I 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

05-12-2025 Friday BTPY105 Engineering Physics 

08-12-2025 Monday BTMA103 Mathematics - I 

10-12-2025 Wednesday BTEC101 Basics of Electrical & Electronics 

26-12-2025 Friday BTCS104 Computer Programming-I 

 

 

B.Tech. Computer Science and Engineering Semester-II 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

28-11-2025 Friday BTCS204 Mathematics - II 

01-12-2025 Monday BTCS201 Object Oriented Programming with C++ 

03-12-2025 Wednesday BTCS202 Data Structure & Algorithms 

12-12-2025 Friday BTCS203 Web Technologies 

15-12-2025 Monday AECC201 Communication Skills in English 

22-12-2025 Monday BTCS205 Digital Electronics 

 

 

B.Tech. Computer Science and Engineering Semester-III 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

10-12-2025 Wednesday AECC301 Entrepreneurship Development 

20-12-2025 Saturday BTCS305 Python Programming 

22-12-2025 Monday BTCS304 Computer Organization 

26-12-2025 Friday BTCS301 Discrete Mathematics 

29-12-2025 Monday BTCS302 Object Oriented Programming with Java 

31-12-2025 Wednesday BTCS303 Operating System 
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B.Tech. Computer Science and Engineering Semester-IV 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

26-11-2025 Wednesday AECC401 Environmental Studies 

28-11-2025 Friday BTCS402 Computer Networks 

01-12-2025 Monday BTCS403 Microprocessor & Interfacing 

03-12-2025 Wednesday BTCS404 Database Management Systems 

05-12-2025 Friday BTCS408 Fundamentals of Cyber Security 

05-12-2025 Friday BTCS405 Fundamentals of AI & ML 

05-12-2025 Friday BTCS406 Fundamentals of IoT 

24-12-2025 Wednesday BTCS409 Numerical Methods in Computer Science & Engineering 

 

 

B.Tech. Computer Science and Engineering Semester-V 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

10-12-2025 Wednesday BTCS501 Design and Analysis of Algorithms 

12-12-2025 Friday BTCS502 Software Engineering 

12-12-2025 Friday BTCS504 Data Science for Engineers 

15-12-2025 Monday BTCS505 IOT Architecture and Protocols 

22-12-2025 Monday BTCS503 Advanced Web Technologies 

 

 

B.Tech. Computer Science and Engineering Semester-VI 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

26-11-2025 Wednesday AECC501 Disaster Risk Management 

28-11-2025 Friday BTCS601D R Programming 

28-11-2025 Friday BTCS601E Concepts of AR / VR 

03-12-2025 Wednesday BTCS603 Advanced Java Technology 

05-12-2025 Friday BTCS604 Deep Learning 

05-12-2025 Friday BTCS608 Platform & Application Security Principles 

05-12-2025 Friday BTCS605 IoT Network, Signal & Signal Processing 

08-12-2025 Monday BTCS609 Wireless and Mobile Device Security Principles 

08-12-2025 Monday BTCS606 Big Data Architecture and Programming 

10-12-2025 Wednesday BTCS602 Theory of Computation 
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